



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

939 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 4 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 5 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 6 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 9 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 8 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 10 OF 2012
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 7 OF 2012

THE MAHARASHTRA STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVP. CORP.
VERSUS
GHORAKHNATH MAHADEO RAUT AND ANR

...

Mr. S. S. Dande, Advocate for Appellant
Mrs. A. S. Mantri, AGP for the Respondent/State

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 17th APRIL, 2026

P C. :-

1. Learned Advocate for the appellant seeks time to take necessary steps to bring the legal representatives of Respondent No. 3 on record.
2. Stand over to 6th May, 2026.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

ssp